
 

WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK-MSW Online  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22 

FALL 2021 Semester A 

Mon. July 19 Billing begins for Fall 2021 A 

Mon. Jul. 19 Registration Opens-Fall 2021 

Mon. Aug. 30 Term A classes begin 

Sun. Sept. 5 Registration Ends 

Sun. Sept. 5 Billing due date 

Sun. Sept. 5 Last day to withdraw with 100% refund & no W appearing on transcript. No refund 

after 9/5/2021. 

Mon. Sept. 6 Labor Day (National Holiday/ School Closed) 

Mon. Sept. 6 Deregistration due to nonpayment 

Tues. Sept. 7 Rosh Hashana  

Wed. Sept. 8 Rosh Hashana  

Wed. Sept. 15 Ereve Yom Kippur 

Thurs. Sept. 16 Yom Kippur 

Mon. Sept. 20 Ereve Sukkot 

Tues. Sept. 21 Sukkot 

Wed. Sept. 22 Sukkot 

Sun. Sept. 26 Last day to withdraw without a refund and with a W on transcript 

Mon. Sept. 27 Billing begins for Fall B 

Tues. Sept. 28 Shemini Atzeret 



Wed. Sept. 29 Simchat Torah 

Sun. Oct. 17 



Mon. Jan. 24 Deregistration due to nonpayment 

Mon. Jan. 31 Billing begins for Spring B 

Sun. Feb. 13 Last day to withdraw without a refund and with a W on transcript  

Thurs. Feb. 17 Priority Application Deadline-Summer 2022 

Sun. Feb. 20 Last day to withdrawal with W on transcript & no refund 

Sun. Mar 6 Last day of Term A classes 

Wed. Mar. 9 Term A final grades due 

SPRING 2022 TERM B 

Mon. Mar. 14 First day of Term B classes 

Thurs. Mar. 17 Purim  

Sun. Mar. 20 Last day to withdraw with 100% refund & no W appearing on transcript. No refund 

after 3/20/2022 

Sun. Mar. 20 Registration ends 

Sun. Mar. 20 Billing due date 

Mon. Mar. 21 Deregistration due to nonpayment  

Mon. Apr. 4 Registration Opens-Summer 2022 

Sun. Apr. 10 Last day to withdraw without a refund and with a W on transcript 

Fri. Apr. 15 Passover begins at sundown 

Mon. Apr. 18 Passover  

Tues. Apr. 19 Passover  

Wed. Apr. 20 Passover 

Thurs. Apr. 21 Passover 

Fri. Apr. 22 Passover 



Sun. May 8 Last day of Term B classes 

Wed. May 11Term B final grades due 

 

SUMMER 2022 Term A 

Mon. May 9 First day of Term A classes 

Sun. May 15 Registration ends 

Sun. May 15 Last day to add a course. Last day to drop and/or withdraw from a course with 100% 

tuition refund & no W appearing on transcript. No refund after 5/15/2022.  

Sun. May 15 Billing due 

Mon. May 16 Deregistration due to nonpayment 

Mon. May 30 Memorial Day 

Sun. Jun. 5 Shavout  

Sun. Jun. 5 Last day to withdraw 



Mon. Jul. 11 Deregistration due to nonpayment 

Mon. Jul. 18 Registration opens-Fall 2022 

Sun. Jul. 31 Last day to withdraw without a refund and with a W on transcript  

Sun. Aug. 7 Last day to withdrawal with a W appearing on transcript & no refund 

Sun. Aug. 21 Last day of Term B classes 

Wed. Aug. 24 Final Term B grades due 

 


